
PRIMERA CATEGORÍA
I TORNEO CAMINOS DE GOLFTorneo: Día 1 de1
LA LAGUNILLACampo:
Si

Fecha: 2018-04-21
Calif.HCP :

Pos. Club
HCP
Exac

HCP
JuegoNombre

Ida/
Vuelta

Stabl.
Neto

1 LA CAMINERA 13,3 14Palencia Alonso,Pedro Jose (17:18)35
2 HIDALGO 8,8 9Carpintero Izquierdo,Alvaro (14:17)31
3 MUDELA 11,5 12Lozano Muñoz,Francisco (16:14)30
4 HIDALGO 12,7 14Fuentes Ortega,Antonio (13:16)29
5 TOMELLOSO 14,6 16Garcia Blanco,Elias (12:16)28
6 HIDALGO 13,3 14Alberca G,Jose Julian (14:12)26
7 HIDALGO 12,3 13Rebelo Da Fonseca R,Guillermo (9:14)23
8 HIDALGO 8,4 9Delgado R,Gustavo Eugenio (10:12)22
9 HIDALGO 9,5 10Gamiz Jimenez,Javier (12:10)22
10 HIDALGO 15,3 16Sanchez-Manjavacas R,Juan Jose (10:11)21
11 HIDALGO 14,8 16Ramos Rojo,Enrique (11:10)21
12 HIDALGO 17,2 19Fernandez G,Ignacio (10:9)19
13 HIDALGO 13,6 15Martinez Morales,Luis Angel (10:8)18
14 HIDALGO 14,0 15Gamiz Jimenez,David (6:7)13

MUDELA 11,5 12Lozano Muñoz,Juan Luis No Pres.
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SEGUNDA CATEGORÍA
I TORNEO CAMINOS DE GOLFTorneo: Día 1 de1
LA LAGUNILLACampo:
Si

Fecha: 2018-04-21
Calif.HCP :

Pos. Club
HCP
Exac

HCP
JuegoNombre

Ida/
Vuelta

Stabl.
Neto

1 EL BONILLO 19,7 21Arenas Villora,Juan Miguel (18:14)32
2 HIDALGO 24,2 26Gonzalez-Spinola S,Javier (15:11)26
3 HIDALGO 24,1 26Velazquez S,Miguel Angel (13:12)25
4 HIDALGO 26,3 29Pozo Ortega,Santiago (13:12)25
5 HIDALGO 26,4 33Gonzalez Gª-Ibarrola,Alicia (13:9)22
6 EL BONILLO 17,6 19Esteso Dominguez,Jose Luis (9:12)21
7 HIDALGO 23,4 25Hernandez Pliego,Dimas (8:12)20
8 HIDALGO 20,8 23Sanchez Huertas,Jose (10:9)19
9 HIDALGO 23,5 26Lopez-Sepulveda G,Manuel Jesus (10:9)19
10 HIDALGO 26,4 29Perez Roldan,Francisco (5:14)19
11 HIDALGO 36,0 45Izquierdo Sotoca,Juana (13:4)17
12 HIDALGO 17,9 19Carpintero Manzanero,Rafael (6:8)14
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DAMAS
I TORNEO CAMINOS DE GOLFTorneo: Día 1 de1
LA LAGUNILLACampo:
Si

Fecha: 2018-04-21
Calif.HCP :

Pos. Club
HCP
Exac

HCP
JuegoNombre

Ida/
Vuelta

Stabl.
Neto

1 HIDALGO 26,4 33Gonzalez Gª-Ibarrola,Alicia (13:9)22
2 HIDALGO 36,0 45Izquierdo Sotoca,Juana (13:4)17
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SCRATCH
I TORNEO CAMINOS DE GOLFTorneo: Día 1 de1
LA LAGUNILLACampo:
Si

Fecha: 2018-04-21
Calif.HCP :

Pos. Club
HCP
Exac

HCP
JuegoNombre

Ida/
Vuelta

Stabl.
Bruto

1 LA CAMINERA 13,3 14Palencia Alonso,Pedro Jose (11:11)22
2 HIDALGO 8,8 9Carpintero Izquierdo,Alvaro (9:13)22
3 MUDELA 11,5 12Lozano Muñoz,Francisco (10:8)18
4 HIDALGO 12,7 14Fuentes Ortega,Antonio (8:9)17
5 HIDALGO 13,3 14Alberca G,Jose Julian (9:7)16
6 HIDALGO 8,4 9Delgado R,Gustavo Eugenio (8:8)16
7 HIDALGO 9,5 10Gamiz Jimenez,Javier (8:6)14
8 EL BONILLO 19,7 21Arenas Villora,Juan Miguel (7:6)13
9 TOMELLOSO 14,6 16Garcia Blanco,Elias (5:8)13
10 HIDALGO 15,3 16Sanchez-Manjavacas R,Juan Jose (5:6)11
11 HIDALGO 12,3 13Rebelo Da Fonseca R,Guillermo (3:8)11
12 HIDALGO 13,6 15Martinez Morales,Luis Angel (4:5)9
13 EL BONILLO 17,6 19Esteso Dominguez,Jose Luis (2:6)8
14 HIDALGO 14,8 16Ramos Rojo,Enrique (4:3)7
15 HIDALGO 24,1 26Velazquez S,Miguel Angel (3:3)6
16 HIDALGO 23,5 26Lopez-Sepulveda G,Manuel Jesus (4:2)6
17 HIDALGO 24,2 26Gonzalez-Spinola S,Javier (4:2)6
18 HIDALGO 26,4 29Perez Roldan,Francisco (1:4)5
19 HIDALGO 17,2 19Fernandez G,Ignacio (2:3)5
20 HIDALGO 14,0 15Gamiz Jimenez,David (2:3)5
21 HIDALGO 26,3 29Pozo Ortega,Santiago (2:2)4
22 HIDALGO 23,4 25Hernandez Pliego,Dimas (1:3)4
23 HIDALGO 17,9 19Carpintero Manzanero,Rafael (1:3)4
24 HIDALGO 20,8 23Sanchez Huertas,Jose (2:1)3
25 HIDALGO 26,4 33Gonzalez Gª-Ibarrola,Alicia (2:0)2
26 HIDALGO 36,0 45Izquierdo Sotoca,Juana (1:0)1

MUDELA 11,5 12Lozano Muñoz,Juan Luis No Pres.
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